HASBERG PRECISION THICKNESS GAGE (FEELER GAGE) STRIP IN ROLLS
THICKNESS 12.7mm 12.7mm 12.7mm 12.7mm 100mm Price 150mm Price
- (~inch (1/2") Price (1/2") Price (1/2") Price (1/2") Price 6mm Price 25mm Price 50mm Price WIDE per WIDE per
equivalent) WIDE per WIDE per WIDE per WIDE per WIDE per WIDE per WIDE per 5M Roll 5M Roll
mm decimal 1M Roll 2M Roll 5M Roll 10M Roll 5M Roll 5M Roll 5M Roll ALL STAINLESS ALL STAINLESS
dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no. dash no.
0.005 -(0.00002) -G5A* $38.56 -G5B* $59.75 -G5C* $108.32 -G5D* $202.25
0.01 -(0.00039) -01A $31.94 -01B $49.57 -01C $89.82 -01D $167.82 -01F* $113.57 -01G* $163.82

0.12 -(0.00472) -12K $31.44 NOTE: SS* = Stainless Steel BR** = Brass
0.15 -(0.00591) -15N** $135.75 -15K $31.44 -15L* $49.25 -15M* $74.13 -15P** $73.25
0.18 -(0.00709) -18K $31.44 How to order: R376 + DASH NUMBER
0.20 -(0.00787) -20N** $169.56 -20K $31.44 -20L* $61.75 -20M* $92.63 -20P** $91.57 Example: R376-25C for a steel strip 0.25 mm
0.22 -(0.00866) thick, 12.7 mm wide in a 5 meter roll.
0.25 -(0.00984) -25N** $169.56 -25K $31.44 -25M* $92.63 -25P** $91.57
0.30 -(0.01181) -30N** $169.56 -30K $31.44 -30L* $61.75 -30M* $92.63 -30N** $91.57
0.35 -(0.01378) -35K $34.82
0.40 -(0.01575) -40N** $191.38 -40K $34.82 -40L* $69.63 -40M* $104.56 -40P** $103.25
0.45 -(0.01772) -45K $34.82
0.50 -(0.01969) -50N** $223.32 -50K $34.82 -50L* $80.00 -50M* $122.00 -50P** $120.56
0.60 -(0.02362) -60K $56.13
0.70 -(0.02756) -70K $56.13
0.80 -(0.03150) -80K $56.13
0.90 -(0.03543) -90K $56.13
1.0 -(0.03937) -A0K $56.13 -A0L* $132.38
1.5 -(0.05906) -B0L* $158.32 Note: To convert inches to mm (inches x 25.4 = mm)
2.0 -(0.07874) -C0L* $185.25 To convert mm to inches (mm / 25.4 = inches)
=[800-872-9329]
HASBV4P4.CDR MEAS.TOOL1 4
Prices are subject to change.
MARYLAND METRICS also offers over 1,200,000
other METRIC Sized items incuding Fasteners,
Hand Tools, Cutting Tools, Measuring Tools,
Hydraulic & Pneumatic Fittings & Tubing, Oil Seals,
O-rings, Bearings, Mechanical Power Transmission
Equipment, Workholding Components, Metal
Shapes, Plumbing Fittings, Electrical - Lamps,
Fuses, Conduit Fittings & Cable.
10 SHEETS
PER PKG.
5 SHEETS
PER PKG.
5 SHEETS
PER PKG.
5 SHEETS
PER PKG.
ff12f